Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №23 в микрорайоне №19

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	410161.57
	1226161.34
	122°09'53''
	8.75
	1-2

	2
	410156.91
	1226168.75
	212°08'39''
	8.74
	2-3

	3
	410149.51
	1226164.10
	302°06'34''
	8.75
	3-4

	4
	410154.16
	1226156.69
	32°06'34''
	8.75
	4-1


	Площадь
	0.0077 га     76.52 кв.м.

	Периметр
	34.99 м.


